Document Number: 85807 For technical questions, contact: ESDprotection@vishay.com www.vishay.com
Rev. 2.0, 22-Jul-10 1
Single-Line ESD-Protection in SOT-23
GSOT03 to GSOT36
Vishay Semiconductors
MARKING (example
only)
YYY = type code (see table below)

X
X
ORDERING INFORMATION
DEVICE NAME
ENVIRONMENTAL
STATUS
ORDERING CODE
TAPED UNITS PER REEL
(8 mm TAPE ON 7" REEL)
MINIMUM ORDER
QUANTITY
GSOT03
Standard GSOT03-GS08
3000 15 000
Green GSOT03-V-G-08
GSOT04
Standard GSOT04-GS08
3000 15 000
Green GSOT04-V-G-08
GSOT05
Standard GSOT05-GS08
3000 15 000
Green GSOT05-V-G-08
GSOT08
Standard GSOT08-GS08
3000 15 000
Green GSOT08-V-G-08
GSOT12
Standard GSOT12-GS08
3000 15 000
Green GSOT12-V-G-08
GSOT15
Standard GSOT15-GS08
3000 15 000
Green GSOT15-V-G-08
GSOT24
Standard GSOT24-GS08
3000 15 000
Green GSOT24-V-G-08
GSOT36
Standard GSOT36-GS08
3000 15 000
Green GSOT36-V-G-08
** Please see document “Vishay Material Category Policy”: www.vishay.com/doc?99902
查询"GSOT03 to GSOT36"供应商